
FORM-2
DETAILS OF TRANSMISSION LINES & SUBSTATIONS

Year:  1995-96 to 1999-2000
NAME OF REGION -
NAME OF POWER SYSTEM
Transmission lines

S.NO. Name of line Type of line 
AC/HVDC

 S/C or 
D/C 

Voltage 
level  kV

Line length 
Km.

Commercial 
operation 

Date 
From       -       To

1
2
3
4
-
 -
-

Substations

S.NO. Name of 
Substation

Type of 
Substation 

Conventional / 
GIS

Voltage 
level kV

Commercial 
operation 

Date 

1
2
3
4
-
 -

(PETITIONER)

No. of transformers &  
MVA  capacity / Reactors


